149
W
ind
o
w
s and
O
p

Surface Figure: Commercial Polish
Surface Quality: 80-50 scratch-dig
per MIL-PRF-13830b
Center Wavelength: λc ± 0.2xFWHM
Bandwidth Tolerance: FWHM±20%
Blocking Minimum: x-ray to 1200nm
Clear Aperture: Ø =12.5mm: 9.0mm, Ø =25.0mm:
21.0mm, Ø =50.0mm: 45.0mm
Mounting: Black-anodized aluminum ring
BANDPASS INTERFERENCE FILTERS, VISIBLE (355 - 749nm)
λc (nm)  FWHM
(nm)
 Minimum
Tpeak (%))
 25.0 (mm)
355 10 ± 2 25 F10-355.0-4-25.0M
400  10 ± 2  25  F10-400.0-4-25.0M
400  40 ± 8.0 35  F40-400.0-4-25.0M
405  10 ± 2 30  F10-405.0-4-25.0M
420  10 ± 2  40  F10-420.0-4-25.0M
430  10 ± 2  40  F10-430.0-4-25.0M
435.8  10 ± 2  40  F10-435.8-4-25.0M
450  10 ± 2  45  F10-450.0-4-25.0M
450  40 ± 8.0  45  F40-450.0-4-25.0M
470  10 ± 2  45  F10-470.0-4-25.0M
500  10 ± 2  45  F10-500.0-4-25.0M
510  10 ± 2  45  F10-510.0-4-25.0M
514.5  10 ± 2  50  F10-514.5-4-25.0M
527  10 ± 2  45  F10-527.0-4-25.0M
532  1.5 ± 0.3  30  F1.5-532.0-4-25.0M
532  3 ± 0.6  35  F03-532.0-4-25.0M
532  10 ± 2  45  F10-532.0-4-25.0M
550  40 ± 8.0  50  F40-550.0-4-25.0M
550  70 ± 14.0  60  F70-550.0-4-25.0M
560  10 ± 2  50  F10-560.0-4-25.0M
570   10 ± 2  50  F10-570.0-4-25.0M
577  10 ± 2  50  F10-577.0-4-25.0M
580  10 ± 2  50  F10-580.0-4-25.0M
589.6  1.5 ± 0.3  35  F1.5-589.6-4-25.0M
600  10 ± 2 50  F10-600.0-4-25.0M
600  40 ± 8.0 50  F40-600.0-4-25.0M
630  10 ± 2  50  F10-630.0-4-25.0M
632.8  10 ± 2  50  F10-632.8-4-25.0M
635  10 ± 2  50  F10-635.0-4-25.0M
650  40 ± 8.0  50  F40-650.0-4-25.0M
656.2  1.5 ± 0.3  35  F1.5-656.2-4-25.0M
656.2  10 ± 2  50  F10-656.2-4-25.0M
660  10 ± 2  50  F10-660.0-4-25.0M
670  10 ± 2  50  F10-670.0-4-25.0M
700  10 ± 2  50  F10-700.0-4-25.0M
700  40 ± 8.0  50  F40-700.0-4-25.0M
Visit cvilaseroptics.com for additional traces.
152
Filters
cvilaseroptics.com

Surface Figure: Commercial Polish
Surface Quality: 80-50 scratch-dig
per MIL-PRF-13830b
Center Wavelength: λc ± 0.2xFWHM
Bandwidth Tolerance: FWHM ± 20%
Blocking Minimum: x-ray to 3500+nm
Clear Aperture: Ø=12.5mm: 9.0mm, Ø=25.0mm:
21.0mm, Ø=50.0mm: 45.0mm
Mounting: Black-anodized aluminum ring
BANDPASS INTERFERENCE FILTERS, NEAR IR (750 - 1200nm)
λc (nm) FWHM
(nm)
Minimum
Tpeak (%)
 25.0 (mm)
750  40 ± 8 .0 50  F40-750.0-4-25.0M
780  10 ± 2  50  F10-780.0-4-25.0M
785  10 ± 2  50  F10-785.0-4-25.0M
794.7  1.5 ± 0.3  35  F1.5-794.7-4-25.0M
794.7  3 ± 0.6  40  F03-794.7-4-25.0M
800  10 ± 2  45  F10-800.0-4-25.0M
800  40 ± 8  60  F40-800.0-4-25.0M
830  10 ± 2  50  F10-830.0-4-25.0M
850  10 ± 2  50  F10-850.0-4-25.0M
850  40 ± 8  50  F40-850.0-4-25.0M
900  10 ± 2  45  F10-900.0-4-25.0M
950  10 ± 2  45  F10-950.0-4-25.0M
950  40 ± 8.0  45  F40-950.0-4-25.0M
1000 10 ± 2 45 F10-1000.0-4-25.0M
1064  3 ± 0.6  40  F03-1064.0-4-25.0M
1064  10 ± 2 50  F10-1064.0-4-25.0M
1200  10 ± 2 40  F10-1200.0-4-25.0M
Visit cvilaseroptics.com for additional traces.
153
W
ind